More Than Just Vortexing!
Another revolutionary product from the makers of the Vortex-Genie!
· True pulsing action provides more collisions and random motion.
· For applications requiring more aggressive action than standard vortexing.
· Variable "RUN/STOP" time provides quick pulsing or interval mixing.
· Fully programmable "ON" and "REST" function reduces heat buildup within the vessel, while keeping materials in
suspension.  Ideal for heat sensitive samples.
· Digital control and display of speed, time, and "RUN/STOP" time, for reproducibility and accuracy, with true speed
display.
· Use with all Vortex-Genie accessories.
· May also be used as a standard "continuous" Vortex Mixer.
· Ideal for applications such as re-suspensions of lyophilized materials, creating solutions, enzymatic reactions and
much more.
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No. Description
SI-P236 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 120V
SI-P246 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 230V, No Plug
SI-P256 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-P266 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 230V, British Plug
SI-P276 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-P296 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-P286 Vortex-Genie Pulse, 100V
Supplied 3-inch Platform, Pop-off Cup
Speed 500 - 3000 RPM (2850 for 50Hz models)
Timer - Hands Free 1-99 minutes or continuous
Pulse - ON/OFF 0.1 seconds - 99 minutes